
Allie Axley, PM III
ITS Branch Manager

303-887-2718
allie.axley@state.co.us

Miguel Tovar, LTC Ops II
ITS Deputy Superintendent

720-618-6612
miguel.tovar@state.co.us

Jill Scott, PE II
ITS Resident Engineer

303-512-5805
jill.scott@state.co.us

Jason Glumac, IT 
Supervisor

Network & Systems 
Manager

720-813-6158
jason.glumac@state.co.us

Alan Scheidt, PM I 
ITS Asset Manager

720-726-0884
alan.scheidt@state.co.us

Emma Boff, PE II
ITS Project Development 

Manager
419-304-9596

emma.boff@state.co.us

VACANT
Fiber Development 

Manager
303-887-2718

allie.axley@state.co.us
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